

		Dist	Turn		Road	Exit	Total Time	Total Dist
			Start	at	SR 39		00:00:00	0.00 mi
			Go straight (NW)	on	SR 39		00:00:00	0.00 mi
	in	21.86 mi	Keep left (NW)	on	SR 39		01:33:14	21.86 mi
	in	2.58 mi	Turn right (NNE)	on to	CR 39/3 (Huntersville Rd)		01:44:14	24.44 mi
	in	0.57 mi	Turn right (NE)	on to	SR 28		01:46:38	25.01 mi
	in	4.57 mi	Keep right (NE)	on to	CR 11/5 (Gordon Dilley Rd)		02:06:06	29.58 mi
	in	0.74 mi	Keep right (ESE)	on to	CR 11/3 (Sunset Dr)		02:09:16	30.32 mi
	in	0.12 mi	Turn left (NE)	on to	CR 13/1 (Odding Gay Rd)		02:09:47	30.44 mi
	in	3.50 mi	Keep right (E)	on to	CR 13 (Thorny Creek Mounta...)		02:24:41	33.94 mi
	in	1.74 mi	Turn right (SSW)	on to	SR 92		02:32:06	35.68 mi
	in	0.48 mi	Turn left (E)	on to	SR 84		02:34:08	36.16 mi
	in	8.92 mi	Turn right (SSW)	on to	SR 600		03:12:10	45.08 mi
	in	5.45 mi	Keep left (SSW)	on to	<unnamed>		03:35:23	50.52 mi
	in	0.08 mi	Keep right (SW)	on to	Route 600		03:35:43	50.60 mi
	in	2.79 mi	Keep left (W)	on to	<unnamed>		03:47:36	53.39 mi
	in	0.29 mi	Turn left (SW)	on to	SR 600		03:48:51	53.69 mi
	in	4.51 mi	Keep right (SW)	on to	<unnamed>		04:08:05	58.20 mi
	in	0.31 mi	Keep left (SSW)	on to	SR 600		04:09:23	58.50 mi
	in	0.12 mi	Go straight (S)	on to	<unnamed>		04:09:54	58.62 mi
	in	0.14 mi	Keep right (SSW)	on to	SR 600		04:10:30	58.77 mi
	in	2.49 mi	Turn left (ESE)	on to	SR 39 (SR 600)		04:21:07	61.26 mi
	in	12.62 mi	Finish	at	SR 39		05:14:55	73.88 mi

Total Time: 05:14:55 Total Distance: 73.88 mi